National LIVE Winners — September 2021

DATE
01/09/2021
02/09/2021
03/09/2021
04/09/2021

05/09/2021
06/09/2021
07/09/2021

08/09/2021
09/09/2021
10/09/2021

11/09/2021
12/09/2021
13/09/2021
14/09/2021

15/09/2021

16/09/2021
17/09/2021
18/09/2021
19/09/2021
20/09/2021
21/09/2021

22/09/2021
23/09/2021
24/09/2021

25/09/2021
26/09/2021
27/09/2021
28/09/2021

29/09/2021

30/09/2021

GAME ONE
Eltham, Newcastle
Neath
Nantgarw
Didcot, Wakefield We

Greenock
Swansea

Forgelii

Birkenhead, Bridgend, Cardiff Newport

EKilbride
Norwich Ayls, Bedworth

Hartlepool
Oldbury
West Croydon
Isle Of Wight

Inverness

Gateshead
Dunfermline
St Austell
Norwich Ayls, Swansea
Barnsley
Coatbridge

Leeds
Leeds
Charles Cross

Camborne
Aberdeen
Leigh
Drumchalel

Neath

Sheffield

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT
£2,273.78
£2,183.62
£2,065.86
£4,006.60

£1,438.42
£2,081.50

£1,939.36

£2,150.97
£1,913.14
£2,152.34

£3,961.52
£1,587.92
£1,980.76
£1,785.72

£2,256.30

£2,110.02
£2,068.62
£3,938.52
£1,568.60
£2,156.94
£2,179.48

£2,322.08
£2,127.96
£2,098.52

£3,978.54
£1,437.50
£2,060.80
£2,131.64

£2,519.88

£2,045.16

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO
Leeds
Derby City
Paisley, Elgin
Didcot

Oldbury, Cardiff Newport
Leeds

Nantgarw

Exeter
Livingston
Dagenham

Hayes
Preston
Feltham

Aberdeen

Livingston

Forgelii
Sunderland
Forge lii
Eastbourne
Leeds
Livinston
West Croydon, Charles
Cross
Oldbury
Cardiff Newport, Great
Yarmouth
Talbot Road
York
Forge lii
Neath

Tooting

Oldbury

AMOUNT
£2,433.86
£2,368.08
£2,367.16
£4,681.88

£1,604.94
£2,292.18

£2,005.60

£2,323.46
£2,225.48
£2,327.60

£4,410.48
£1,627.48
£2,285.28
£2,244.34

£2,564.04

£2,258.14
£2,235.14
£4,363.10
£1,646.80
£2,358.88
£2,092.08

£2,467.90
£2,250.32
£2,141.76

£4,596.78
£1,511.10
£2,333.58
£2,157.86

£2,773.34

£2,177.18

143647.89

DATE
01/09/2021
02/09/2021
03/09/2021
04/09/2021

05/09/2021
06/09/2021
07/09/2021

08/09/2021
09/09/2021
10/09/2021

11/09/2021
12/09/2021
13/09/2021
14/09/2021

15/09/2021

16/09/2021
17/09/2021
18/09/2021
19/09/2021
20/09/2021
21/09/2021

22/09/2021
23/09/2021
24/09/2021

25/09/2021
26/09/2021
27/09/2021
28/09/2021

29/09/2021

30/09/2021

GAME ONE
Hartlepool
Ashmore Park
Fleetwood
Enfield, Bradford

Swansea

Leicester
Barrow,
Middlesborough

Bootle

Romford, York
Andover,
Clydebank
Northampton
Sydenham
Sheerness
Crewe

Torquay

Bootle
Bootle
Walkden
Gateshead
Hayes, Worthing
Rhyl

Coatbridge

Kirkcaldy
Chesterfield,
Felixstow
Merthyr Tydfil
Lordshill
Hanley
Bexleyheath
Chandlers Wharf,
Barnes Hill
Wakefield We,
Leith

. LIVE

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT
£6,375.60
£6,434.94
£8,015.50
£8,546.80

£11,938.84
£5,570.14

£5,390.74

£6,192.06
£6,077.06
£8,363.72

£8,070.70
£12,235.08
£5,500.68
£6,140.08

£6,686.10

£6,545.80
£8,153.50
£7,655.78
£12,169.76
£5,759.66
£6,068.78

£6,655.74
£6,687.48
£9,039.00

£8,484.24
£12,814.22
£5,281.72
£5,804.74

£7,233.04

£6,505.78

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO
Leith
Aldershot

Coventry Walsgrave

Fraserburgh
West Croydon
Greenock

Cricklewood

Cricklewood

Bridgend
Middleton, Poole
Tower Park
Southend
Swansea
Fenton
Newport
Stevenage,
Clydebank
Bolton
X Gates Leeds
Wishaw

Burton Trent, Neath

Barnsley
Talbot Road

Beestob
Middleton
Ipswich

Beeston
Middleton

Bridgwater, Tooting

Hanley
Glasgow Quay,
Reading

Nottingham TopV

AMOUNT
£6,831.00
£6,669.54
£8,942.86
£8,953.44

£12,455.42
£5,972.18

£5,271.14

£6,644.24
£6,371.00
£9,372.04

£8,468.14
£12,535.00
£6,280.84
£5,924.34

£7,062.38

£6,675.98
£9,061.54
£7,638.76
£12,638.96
£6,169.06
£6,008.98

£6,667.24
£6,848.48
£10,180.72

£8,734.94
£12,901.16
£5,605.10
£5,818.08

£7,552.74

£6,738.08

463390.66



