

National LIVE Winners - September 2021

	AFTER		EVENING GAME						
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAMETWO	AMOUNT
01/09/2021	Eltham, Newcastle	£2,273.78	Leeds	£2,433.86	01/09/2021	Hartlepool	£6,375.60	Leith	£6,831.00
02/09/2021	Neath	£2,183.62	Derby City	£2,368.08	02/09/2021	Ashmore Park	£6,434.94	Aldershot	£6,669.54
03/09/2021	Nantgarw	£2,065.86	Paisley, Elgin	£2,367.16	03/09/2021	Fleetwood	£8,015.50	Coventry Walsgrave	£8,942.86
04/09/2021	Didcot, Wakefield We	£4,006.60	Didcot	£4,681.88	04/09/2021	Enfield, Bradford	£8,546.80	Fraserburgh	£8,953.44
05/09/2021	Greenock	£1,438.42	Oldbury, Cardiff Newport	£1,604.94	05/09/2021	Swansea	£11,938.84	West Croydon	£12,455.42
06/09/2021	Swansea	£2,081.50	Leeds	£2,292.18	06/09/2021	Leicester	£5,570.14	Greenock	£5,972.18
07/09/2021	Forge lii	£1,939.36	Nantgarw	£2,005.60	07/09/2021	Barrow, Middlesborough	£5,390.74	Cricklewood	£5,271.14
08/09/2021 E	Birkenhead, Bridgend, Cardiff Newport	£2,150.97	Exeter	£2,323.46	08/09/2021	Bootle	£6,192.06	Cricklewood	£6,644.24
09/09/2021	E Kilbride	£1,913.14	Livingston	£2,225.48	09/09/2021	Romford, York	£6,077.06	Bridgend	£6,371.00
10/09/2021	Norwich Ayls, Bedworth	£2,152.34	Dagenham	£2,327.60	10/09/2021	Andover, Clydebank	£8,363.72	Middleton, Poole Tower Park	£9,372.04
11/09/2021	Hartlepool	£3,961.52	Hayes	£4,410.48	11/09/2021	Northampton	£8,070.70	Southend	£8,468.14
12/09/2021	Oldbury	£1,587.92	Preston	£1,627.48	12/09/2021	Sydenham	£12,235.08	Swansea	£12,535.00
13/09/2021	West Croydon	£1,980.76	Feltham	£2,285.28	13/09/2021	Sheerness	£5,500.68	Fenton	£6,280.84
14/09/2021	Isle Of Wight	£1,785.72	Aberdeen	£2,244.34	14/09/2021	Crewe	£6,140.08	Newport	£5,924.34
15/09/2021	Inverness	£2,256.30	Livingston	£2,564.04	15/09/2021	Torquay	£6,686.10	Stevenage, Clydebank	£7,062.38
16/09/2021	Gateshead	£2,110.02	Forge lii	£2,258.14	16/09/2021	Bootle	£6,545.80		£6,675.98
17/09/2021	Dunfermline	£2,068.62	Sunderland	£2,235.14	17/09/2021	Bootle	£8,153.50	X Gates Leeds	£9,061.54
18/09/2021	St Austell	£3,938.52	Forge lii	£4,363.10	18/09/2021	Walkden	£7,655.78	Wishaw	£7,638.76
19/09/2021	Norwich Ayls, Swansea	£1,568.60	Eastbourne	£1,646.80	19/09/2021	Gateshead	£12,169.76	Burton Trent, Neath	£12,638.96
20/09/2021	Barnsley	£2,156.94	Leeds	£2,358.88	20/09/2021	Hayes, Worthing	£5,759.66	Barnsley	£6,169.06
21/09/2021	Coatbridge	£2,179.48	Livinston	£2,092.08	21/09/2021	Rhyl	£6,068.78	Talbot Road	£6,008.98
22/09/2021	Leeds	£2,322.08	West Croydon, Charles Cross	£2,467.90	22/09/2021	Coatbridge	£6,655.74	Beestob	£6,667.24
23/09/2021	Leeds	£2,127.96	Oldbury	£2,250.32	23/09/2021	Kirkcaldy	£6,687.48	Middleton	£6,848.48
24/09/2021	Charles Cross	£2,098.52	Cardiff Newport, Great Yarmouth	£2,141.76	24/09/2021	Chesterfield, Felixstow	£9,039.00	Ipswich	£10,180.72
25/09/2021	Camborne	£3,978.54	Talbot Road	£4,596.78	25/09/2021	Merthyr Tydfil	£8,484.24	Beeston	£8,734.94
26/09/2021	Aberdeen	£1,437.50	York	£1,511.10	26/09/2021	Lordshill	£12,814.22	Middleton	£12,901.16
27/09/2021	Leigh	£2,060.80	Forge Iii	£2,333.58	27/09/2021	Hanley	£5,281.72	Bridgwater, Tooting	£5,605.10
28/09/2021	Drumchalel	£2,131.64	Neath	£2,157.86	28/09/2021	Bexleyheath	£5,804.74	Hanley	£5,818.08
29/09/2021	Neath	£2,519.88	Tooting	£2,773.34	29/09/2021	Chandlers Wharf, Barnes Hill	£7,233.04	Glasgow Quay, Reading	£7,552.74
30/09/2021	Sheffield	£2,045.16	Oldbury	£2,177.18	30/09/2021	Wakefield We, Leith	£6,505.78	Nottingham TopV	£6,738.08
	A ETERNIO ON PRIZECTO A		142647.00	EVENUMO DOUTE DA ID IN CUETTA				463300.66	
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				143647.89	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				463390.66